Conductive Polymer Hybrid
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitor
Technical Data ZKU series
Technical Data
Conductive Polymer Hybrid Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitor
V type ZKU series
EEHZK1E560UR 25V 56uF φ5 x 5.8mm ・・・ 1
EEHZK1E101UP 25V 100uF φ6.3 x 5.8mm ・・・ 2
EEHZKE181XUP 25V 180uF φ6.3 x 7.7mm ・・・ 3
EEHZK1E331UP 25V 330uF φ8 x 10.2mm ・・・ 4
EEHZK1E561UP 25V 560uF φ10 x 10.2mm ・・・ 5
EEHZK1V390UR 35V 39uF φ5 x 5.8mm ・・・ 6
EEHZK1V680UP 35V 68uF φ6.3 x 5.8mm ・・・ 7
EEHZKV121XUP 35V 120uF φ6.3 x 7.7mm ・・・ 8
EEHZK1V221UP 35V 220uF φ8 x 10.2mm ・・・ 9
EEHZK1V391UP 35V 390uF φ10 x 10.2mm ・・・ 10
Technical Data
Conductive Polymer Hybrid Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitor
V type  ZKU series
Part Number: EEHZK1E560UR